Mixed U 8-11 Long Jump x 4

Note: LANSW uses a performance based point score for determining results of field events at State Relay.
Thus all results should be read as points and not distance/height. i.e 20.68m should be read as 2,068 Points

Re

cords

State Relay
S 29.07m 2018 Bowral

Final
Place Name Age Centre
1 Albion Park, A M Albion Park
2 Eschol Park, A M Eschol Park
3 Cranebrook, A M Cranebrook
4 Prospect, A M Prospect
5 Tallawong Park, A M Tallawong Park
6 Holroyd, A M Holroyd
7 Mt Druitt, A M Mt Druitt

Final

30.31mS

27.33m

26.82m

25.54m

23.83m

19.85m

18.13m

ND = No Distance; NH = No Height; DQ = Disqualified; DNS = Did Not Start; DNF = Did Not Finish; Q =
Qualified by place; q = Qualified by time



