Mixed U 8-11 Long Jump x 4

Note: LANSW uses a performance based point score for determining results of field events at State Relay. Thus all results should be read as points and not distance/height. i.e 20.68m should be read as 2,068 Points

Records

State Relay

S 29.07m 2018 Bowral

Final				
Place	Name	Age	Centre	Final
1	Albion Park, A	М	Albion Park	30.31mS
2	Eschol Park, A	М	Eschol Park	27.33m
3	Cranebrook, A	М	Cranebrook	26.82m
4	Prospect, A	М	Prospect	25.54m
5	Tallawong Park, A	М	Tallawong Park	23.83m
6	Holroyd, A	М	Holroyd	19.85m
7	Mt Druitt, A	М	Mt Druitt	18.13m
ND = No Distance; NH = No Height; DQ = Disqualified; DNS = Did Not Start; DNF = Did Not Finish; Q =				

ND = No Distance; NH = No Height; DQ = Disqualified; DNS = Did Not Start; DNF = Did Not Finish; Q = Qualified by place; q = Qualified by time